Reality Racing Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 19:40 Elixsoft 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -52.73
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 17:20 Custard The 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53.53
Newcastle Dragon
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 15:35 Existential 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -51.53
Nottingham

Each Way 29th 19:30 Windsor |Tiar Na Nog 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -49.53

Each Way 29th 16:25 Tough Remedy 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -47.53
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 17:40 Salisbury|Clement 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -47.73

Each Way 27th 18:45 Central City 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -45.73
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 16:50 Haydock |Chatez 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -43.73

Each Way 27th 16:40 Sandown|Larry 7.50 2.00 Win 1 6.63 -41.73

Each Way 27th 14:55 Ripon Sandra's 11.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -48.36

Secret

Each Way 26th 19:30 Fateh 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.36
Chepstow

Each Way 26th 17:50 Jen's Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -44.36
Chepstow

Each Way 26th 14:50 Time For Bed 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42.36
Doncaster

Each Way 26th 13:40 Felix 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.36
Doncaster

Each Way 25th 17:55 Warwick |Dromineer 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - -38.36

Each Way 25th 17:30 Singing The 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.15 -38.36
Chelmsford Blues
(A.W)

Each Way 25th 16:30 Cobb And Co 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.21
Tipperary

Each Way 25th 13:50 Perth Snookered 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.21

Each Way 24th 20:10 Dundalk |A Step Too Far 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.20 -34.21
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 18:40 Dundalk |Casa Romano 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -34.41
(A.W)

Each Way 24th 18:20 Nemean Lion 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -34.41
Southwell

Each Way 24th 15:55 Epsom |Crossed Baton 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -32.41

Each Way 23rd 19:55 Lingfield [Brooklyn Boy 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -30.41
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 18:55 Lingfield |Maid Of Spirit 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -31.21
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:45 Thelongwayaro 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -31.11
Sedgefield und

Each Way 23rd 13:50 Ludlow [Wondergirl 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -35.91

Each Way 22nd 18:10 Mt Leinster 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.40 -36.91
Fairyhouse

Each Way 22nd 15:05 Redcar |Buccaneers 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.51

Vault

Each Way 22nd 14:55 Generous Jack 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.51
Fakenham

Each Way 22nd 14:50 Glendun 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -32.51
Huntingdon

Each Way 21st 17:05 Bouggietopiece 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.91
Plumpton s

Each Way 21st 15:25 Baddesley 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - -30.91
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton Knight

Each Way 21st 15:00 Market |Mythical Prince 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.91
Rasen

Each Way 21st 13:55 Mach One 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 -28.91
Plumpton

Each Way 20th 19:50 Brighton |Duke Of North 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.15 -29.21

Each Way 20th 16:50 Kempton |Cayirli 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.06
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 16:15 Kempton |Treacherous 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.06
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 15:35 Artarmon 17.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -25.06
Musselburgh

Each Way 20th 15:20 Newton |Elton Des 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - -23.06
Abbot Mottes

Each Way 20th 13:50 Hayadh 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -23.06
Musselburgh

Each Way 20th 13:40 Carlisle |Strait Run 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.26

Each Way 20th 13:35 Newton |Jacamar 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -21.26
Abbot

Each Way 19th 17:05 Bath Union Rose 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -21.46

Each Way 19th 16:55 Another Angel 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.88 -19.46
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 16:15 Lingfield |Matterhorn 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -20.34
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 15:30 Bath Ghayadh 21.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -27.54

Each Way 19th 15:05 Lingfield |Encrypted 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -25.54
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 14:45 Insurplus 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.54
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 13:40 Chasanda 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.54
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 13:30 Lingfield |Exchequer 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.54
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 19:00 The Night King 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.54
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:30 Gentlemen 26.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -15.54
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:30 Glenn Coco 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -13.54
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 17:45 Ripon Machree 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -19.54

Each Way 18th 17:10 Ripon Global Express 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.54

Each Way 18th 16:45 Presidential 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -15.54
Newmarket

Each Way 17th 19:00 Midnight 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -17.74
Southwell Malibu
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 16:25 Aaron Lad 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -27.34
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 15:00 Yafta 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -25.34
Newmarket

Each Way 16th 14:40 Exeter |Here's Herbie 19.00 2.00 Win 1 21.60 -25.74

Each Way 16th 14:05 Exeter  |Mr 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47.34

Pumblechook

Each Way 16th 13:15 Inclyne 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -45.34
Newmarket

Each Way 15th 15:10 Hexham |Sweet Vinetta 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.34

Each Way 14th 16:50 Stratford |Misdflight 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.26 -41.34

Each Way 14th 16:15 Dundalk |Rockfish 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -41.6
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 20:00 Rich Cummins 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -39.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 13th 18:00 Steelriver 7.50 2.00 Win 1 8.13 -39.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 13th 17:00 Newbury |State Of Affair 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -47.63
Each Way 13th 16:25 Newbury |Pour Me A 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -45.63
Drink
Each Way 13th 16:00 Naas Imaging 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -43.63
Each Way 13th 15:40 Thirsk  |Stonific 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -50.23
Each Way 13th 14:30 Thirsk  |Dazzling Des 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -48.23
Each Way 12th 17:20 Newbury |Scenesetter 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -46.23
Each Way 12th 16:10 Newbury |Headman 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -44.23
Each Way 12th 14:10 Fontwell |Et Moi Alors 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -42.23
Each Way 11th 17:20 Limerick |Three Kings 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.40 -42.23
Each Way 11th 16:30 Go To Court 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -42.63
\Wetherby
Each Way 11th 14:00 Don't Do It 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.08 -44.83
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 13:40 See The Sea 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -44.91
Huntingdon
Each Way 10th 18:45 Kempton |Murhib 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -46.31
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 16:30 Lingfield |Devils Roc 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.21
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 16:20 Warwick |His Dream 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -44.21
Each Way 10th 14:40 Warwick |Eclair De Guye 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - -42.21
Each Way 9th 17:00 Obee Jo 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -42.21
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 16:30 Fire Fighting 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.21
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 15:30 Dahawi 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.44 -38.21
Pontefract
Each Way 8th 16:20 Windsor |Bernardo 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - -38.65
O'Reilly
Each Way 8th 15:30 Redcar |Artistic 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.65
Language
Each Way 8th 15:00 Redcar |Fuwairt 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -36.65
Each Way 8th 14:50 Windsor |Good Times 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -34.65
Too
Each Way 8th 14:40 Kelso Landecker 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -32.65
Each Way 8th 14:10 Kelso Curramore 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -30.65
Each Way 7th 15:45 Cork Hazel Bay 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -30.65
Each Way 7th 14:45 Desiremoi 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - -28.65
Plumpton D'Authie
Each Way 7th 14:30 Ffos Las |Mind Your 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.65
Back
Each Way 6th 20:30 Bedtime Bella 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:00 Porto Du Sud 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.65
Newcastle
Each Way 6th 16:50 Lingfield |Sir Gnet 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.65
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 14:10 San Andreas 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.65
Leopardstown
Each Way 6th 14:00 Lingfield |Sarasota 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.65
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 20:00 Dabouk 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.65
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 18:20 Wexford |Cerealice 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.65
Each Way 5th 18:10 Dundalk |Black Label 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.12 -12.65
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 14:40 Savannah 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -12.53
Sedgefield Moon
Each Way 4th 18:00 Wareeda 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:35 Taunton |Bergamot 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.60 -10.33
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Each Way 4th 15:25 Aintree  |Faugheen 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -10.93

Each Way 4th 14:20 Aintree |Fakir 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 -8.93

D'oudairies

Each Way 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Secret Magic 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -8.73
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 17:05 Market |Stoner's 9.00 2.00 Win 0.60 -6.73
Rasen Choice

Each Way 3rd 16:45 Hillcrest Fire 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.33
\Wincanton

Each Way 3rd 16:40 Kempton |Bartat 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.33
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 20:00 Dark Alliance 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Our Place In 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 -1.33
Musselburgh  |Loule

Single 2nd 16:45 Silver Dust 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.33
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 16:00 Lingfield [Field Gun 4.33 2.00 Loss -0.33 -5.33
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 Love Dreams 3.25 1.00 Non-runner -5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:45 Home Before 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5
Musselburgh  |Dusk

Each Way 1st 17:30 Ludlow |Absolute Jaffa 17.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4

Each Way 1st 15:05 Swiss Cross 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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